Discus U15G, U17W, SW

Pos Num
1 49
2 75
1 108
2 124
3 123
1 188
2 170

Pole Vault

Pos Num
1 69
1 199

High Jump Male

Pos Num
1 38
2 45
3 40
4 44
5 33
6 43

=1st 98

=1st 81
3 96
1 146
1 209

Name
Tegan
Dominique

Nubia
Ella
Grace

Chloe
Zoe

Name
Isabelle

Noah

Name
Harrison
Max
Luca
Dylan
Tom
Ruben

Sebastian
Rowan
Stanley

Joshua

Leon

Long Jump U17W, U20W

Pos Num
1 120
2 127

154

Name
Katelyn
Sophie

Emily

Devon County Championships 14 05 23

Surname
Brown
Tocknell

Evans-Shields
Patterson
Parkin

Edwards
Crutchley

Surname
Roome

Jones

Surname
Mcconnell
Yelland
Shillabeer
Thomas
England
Taylor

Page

Alexander-Kemp

Kingdom

Simpson

Biaggi
Surname

Milburn

Scoot

Churchill

Discus U15B, U17M, U20M & Men

Pos Num
1 95
1 136
1 201
p 198
1 226

Name
Wil

Owen

Antony
Matthew

Josh

Surname

Hodkinson-Reeves

Fileman

Lavis
Jenkins

Tyler

Field Results

Club
Tavistock AC
North Devon AC

City Of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
North Devon AC

City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC

Club
North Devon AC

City Of Plymouth AC

Club
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC
South Devon AC
City Of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
Club
Tavistock AC
Torbay AAC
Exeter Harriers
Club
Newton Abbot AC

Tavistock AC

North Devon AC
Tavistock AC

Tavistock AC

Age Group
U15G
U15G

ui7w
ui7w
ui7w

W35
SW

Age Group
U15G

U20M

Age Group
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B
Ul3B

U158

U158

U158
Ul7M

SM

Age Group
ui7w
ui7w
u20w

Age Group
U158

ui’m

U20M
U20M

SM

Distance
20.04 1kg
17.74 1kg
43.62 1kg
25.89 1kg
24.77 1kg
29.19 1kg
18.17 1kg
Height
1.90
3.90
Height
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.05
1.45
1.45
1.35
1.70
1.85
Distance Wind
472 +1.0
4,55 +1.4
nm
Distance
3293  1.25kg
25.25 1.5kg
31.66  1.75kg
26.94  1.75kg
40.13 2kg

CBP

CBP
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239
242
231
238
241

Ben

Colin

Steve

Vince
Christopher

Shot U13G, U15G

Pos
1

Num
11

75
79
51

Name
Lucy

Dominique
Lyra
Isabel

Javelin U13B, U15B

Pos
1
2

Num
29
33

97
95

Name
Riley
Tom

Oscar
Wil

Long Jump U13G

Pos

O 0O NO UL B WN B

PR R R R R R
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Num
14
19

3
10
16
17

6
21
13

9
15
12
20
25

7
22

Name
Megan
Isla
Darcie
Isabelle
Annalise
Mabel
Xylina
Eleanor
Eryn
Ruth
Victoria
Jessie
Freya
Fallon
Grace
Esme

Long Jump U15G

Pos
1

u b WON

Num
48

58
69
70
57

74

Name
Lauren

Sophia
Isabelle
Francesca
Ella

Zola

Lavis
Petty
Carr
Langdon
Mytton

Surname
Duncan

Tocknell
Woollam-Dalling
Davis

Surname
Brown
England

Mytton

Hodkinson-Reeves

Surname
Johnson
Perry
Benson
Drew
Little
Maguire
Buckley
Strawbridge
Hoey
Dearden-Watts
Kerswell
Fields
Steward
Wright
Chapman
Taylor

Surname
Booker

Ingham
Roome
Skelly

Holmes

Taylor

North Devon AC
South Devon AC
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Club
North Devon AC

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers

Club
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC

South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

Club
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC
Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Club
Newton Abbot AC
Best Legal Jump
Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Best Legal Jump
Exeter Harriers
Best Legal Jump

M50
M70
M55
M55
M40

Age Group Distance

U13G

U15G
U15G
U15G

Age Group Distance

u13B
u13B

U158
U158

27.83
25.93
25.80
21.85
20.42

5.56

7.87
7.73
6.72

22.99
20.20

27.33
25.74

1.5kg
kg CBP
1.5kg CBP
1.5kg
2kg

2.72kg

3kg
3kg
3kg

400g
400g

600g
600g

Age Group Distance No wind

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

3.98
3.83
3.80
3.66
3.59
3.42
3.25
3.21
3.19
3.16
3.13
3.11
3.06
2.75
2.74
2.71

Age Group Distance Wind

U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G

5.00
4.78
4.90
4.24
4.18
3.78
3.48
3.43
3.42

+2.1
+1.3
+0.7
+1.4
+1.1
+2.1
+1.6
+2.3
+1.2



High Jump Female

Pos Num
1 61
2 79
1 127
2 122
3 117
1 153

Hammer Male

Pos Num
246
136
239
240
241
231

R R R R R R

Name
Nell
Lyra

Sophie
Rebecca
Elsie

Isobelle

Name
Clive
Owen
Ben
David
Christopher
Steve

Long Jump U17M, U20M, Men

Pos Num
1 221
1 131
1 228
1 245

Hammer Female

Pos Num
1 49
1 121
2 113
3 124
4 104
1 167
1 173
2 170
1 188

Name
Christian
Stefan
lan
Darren

Name
Tegan

Phoebe
Louisa
Ella
Hannah

Hannah
Hannah

Zoe
Chloe

Shot U17M, U20M, Men

Pos Num

1 146
2 131
3 141
1 201
2 198
1 239
1 238

Name
Joshua
Stefan
Ethan

Antony
Matthew

Ben
Vince

Surname
Maguire
Woollam-Dalling

Scoot
Milliner
Maguire

Beer

Surname
Thomson
Fileman
Lavis
Milburn
Mytton
Carr

Surname
Pugsley
Chirita
Allen
Thomas

Surname
Brown

Milburn
Hess
Patterson
Carr

Walker

Gellatly
Crutchley
Edwards

Surname
Simpson
Chirita
Mason

Lavis
Jenkins

Lavis
Langdon

Club
Tavistock AC
North Devon AC

Torbay AAC
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

North Devon AC

Club
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC

Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC

Club
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Yeovil Olympiads AC
Exeter Harriers
Best Legal Jump

Club
Tavistock AC

Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC
South Devon AC

Tavistock AC

City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC

Club
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
City Of Plymouth AC

North Devon AC
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC

Age Group
U15G
U15G

ui7w
ui7w
ui7w

u20w

Age Group
M70

ui7m

M50

M60

M40

M55

Age Group
SM

ui7m

M55

M50

Age Group
U15G

Ul7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w

u20w

SW
SW
W35

Age Group
Ul7M
Ul7M
Ul7M

U20M
U20M

M50
M55

Height
1.35
1.30

1.57
1.50
1.40

1.50

Distance
30.54
31.58
25.07
17.61
17.56
17.20

Distance
6.24
5.78
5.51
5.29
5.26

Distance
45.09

52.49
43.75
42.19
21.12

31.85

48.56
29.01
28.34

Distance
11.85
11.76
10.04

11.50
8.89

8.52
6.90

4kg
Skg
6kg
Skg
7.26kg
6kg

Wind
+1.3
-0.5
+1.8
+2.4
+0.6

3kg

3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg

4kg

4kg
4kg
4kg

Skg
Skg
Skg

6kg
6kg

6kg
6kg

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP
CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP



1 226

Josh

Long Jump U13B, U15B

Pos Num
45
32
34
39
36
40
43

N o bl wWwN e

94
2 87

High Jump U13G

Name
Max
George
Henry
Akein
George
Luca
Ruben

Luke
Finley

Pos Num
1 2
2 10
3 8
4 4

Javelin Female

Pos Num
1 66
2 59
3 55
4 76
5 61
6 58
7 80
1 122
2 117
3 102
4 123
1 170

Shot U17W, U20W & Women

Name
Genevieve
Isabelle
Amy
Zoe

Name

Evie

Zara
Leonie
Isabella
Nell
Sophia
Yasmin

Rebecca
Elsie
Evie
Grace

Zoe

Pos Num

1 121
2 122
3 120
4 113
5 123
6 124
7 125
1 167
1 188
2 187

Name
Phoebe
Rebecca
Katelyn
Louisa
Grace
Ella
Grace

Hannah

Chloe
Rachael

Tyler

Surname
Yelland
England
Gardiner
Nanayakkara
Hilton
Shillabeer
Taylor

Hayes
Cull

Surname
Beer
Drew
Cole
Bigham

Surname
Palmer
Joseph
Dyer
Trowell
Maguire
Ingham
Yelland

Milliner
Maguire
Bee
Parkin

Crutchley

Surname
Milburn
Milliner
Milburn
Hess
Parkin
Patterson
Povey

Walker

Edwards
Dunn

Tavistock AC

Club
Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Club
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

Club
Tavistock AC
Torbay AAC
City Of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

City Of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC

City Of Plymouth AC

Club
Tavistock AC
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC
North Devon AC
Tavistock AC
South Devon AC

Tavistock AC

City Of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC

SM

Age Group Distance No wind

U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
u13B

U158
U158

Age Group
U13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G

Age Group Distance

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Ul7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w

SW

Age Group Distance

ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
Ul7w
Ul7w
Ul7w

u20w

W35
W40

15.60

4.17
4.07
3.77
3.76
3.69
3.49
2.98

4.77
4.50

Height

1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15

30.99
23.81
23.62
22.17
19.89
18.22
14.35

26.50
2411
22.96
19.99

12.08

10.51
9.23
8.48
8.37
8.20
7.90
7.57

7.75

11.23
10.20

7.26kg

500g
500g
500g
500g
500g
500g
500g

500g
500g
500g
500g

600g

3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg

4kg

4kg
4kg

CBP
CBP



Triple Jump Male & Female

Pos

1

Num

48

101

120

111

127

153

147

245

Name
Lauren

Sam
Katelyn
Jasmine
Sophie
Isobelle

Aaron

Darren

Shot U13B, U15B

Pos

1
2

Num

33
29

95
92

Name
Tom
Riley

Wil
Caleb

Javelin U17M, Men

Pos

1
2
3

Num

146
137
133

201

226

220
241

Name
Joshua
Angus
Christos

Antony
Josh

Ben
Christopher

Surname
Booker

Stevens
Milburn
Hart

Scoot

Beer

Smith

Thomas

Surname

England
Brown

Hodkinson-Reeves

Gifford-Groves

Surname
Simpson
Harris
Diavastis

Lavis
Tyler

Prout
Mytton

Club
Newton Abbot AC

Exeter Harriers

Tavistock AC
Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers

Club
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

Club
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers

North Devon AC
Tavistock AC

City Of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

Age Group
U15G

U158
Ui7w
Ui7w
Ui7w
u20wW
ui7m
M50
Age Group
Ul13B
Ul3B
U158

U158

Age Group
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m

U20M
SM

SM
M40

Distance Wind
9.24 0.0
10.42 -0.7
10.16 -0.3
9.76 0.0
9.53 +0.8
10.01 +1.5
11.58 0.0
11.28 +1.3

Distance
6.55 3kg
5.48 3kg
9.64 4kg
6.88 4kg

Distance
47.36 700g
40.17 700g
35.53 700g
33.42 800g
39.62 800g
31.89 800g
18.70 800g

CBP



