

# Devon County Championships 14 05 23

## Field Results

### Discus U15G, U17W, SW

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance	
1	49	Tegan	Brown	Tavistock AC	U15G	20.04	1kg
2	75	Dominique	Tocknell	North Devon AC	U15G	17.74	1kg
1	108	Nubia	Evans-Shields	City Of Plymouth AC	U17W	43.62	1kg CBP
2	124	Ella	Patterson	Tavistock AC	U17W	25.89	1kg
3	123	Grace	Parkin	North Devon AC	U17W	24.77	1kg
1	188	Chloe	Edwards	City Of Plymouth AC	W35	29.19	1kg CBP
2	170	Zoe	Crutchley	City Of Plymouth AC	SW	18.17	1kg

### Pole Vault

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Height
1	69	Isabelle	Roome	North Devon AC	U15G	1.90
1	199	Noah	Jones	City Of Plymouth AC	U20M	3.90

### High Jump Male

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Height
1	38	Harrison	Mcconnell	Exeter Harriers	U13B	1.25
2	45	Max	Yelland	Exeter Harriers	U13B	1.25
3	40	Luca	Shillabeer	Newton Abbot AC	U13B	1.20
4	44	Dylan	Thomas	North Devon AC	U13B	1.20
5	33	Tom	England	Newton Abbot AC	U13B	1.15
6	43	Ruben	Taylor	Erme Valley Harriers	U13B	1.05
=1st	98	Sebastian	Page	North Devon AC	U15B	1.45
=1st	81	Rowan	Alexander-Kemp	South Devon AC	U15B	1.45
3	96	Stanley	Kingdom	City Of Plymouth AC	U15B	1.35
1	146	Joshua	Simpson	North Devon AC	U17M	1.70
1	209	Leon	Biaggi	Exeter Harriers	SM	1.85

### Long Jump U17W, U20W

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance	Wind
1	120	Katelyn	Milburn	Tavistock AC	U17W	4.72	+1.0
2	127	Sophie	Scoot	Torbay AAC	U17W	4.55	+1.4
	154	Emily	Churchill	Exeter Harriers	U20W	nm	

### Discus U15B, U17M, U20M & Men

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance	
1	95	Wil	Hodkinson-Reeves	Newton Abbot AC	U15B	32.93	1.25kg
1	136	Owen	Fileman	Tavistock AC	U17M	25.25	1.5kg
1	201	Antony	Lavis	North Devon AC	U20M	31.66	1.75kg
2	198	Matthew	Jenkins	Tavistock AC	U20M	26.94	1.75kg
1	226	Josh	Tyler	Tavistock AC	SM	40.13	2kg

1	239	Ben	Lavis		M50	27.83	1.5kg
1	242	Colin	Petty	North Devon AC	M70	25.93	1kg CBP
1	231	Steve	Carr	South Devon AC	M55	25.80	1.5kg CBP
1	238	Vince	Langdon	South Devon AC	M55	21.85	1.5kg
1	241	Christopher	Mytton	Dartmouth AAC	M40	20.42	2kg

### Shot U13G, U15G

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance	
1	11	Lucy	Duncan	North Devon AC	U13G	5.56	2.72kg
1	75	Dominique	Tocknell	North Devon AC	U15G	7.87	3kg
2	79	Lyra	Woollam-Dalling	North Devon AC	U15G	7.73	3kg
3	51	Isabel	Davis	Exeter Harriers	U15G	6.72	3kg

### Javelin U13B, U15B

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance	
1	29	Riley	Brown	Tavistock AC	U13B	22.99	400g
2	33	Tom	England	Newton Abbot AC	U13B	20.20	400g
1	97	Oscar	Mytton	South Devon AC	U15B	27.33	600g
2	95	Wil	Hodkinson-Reeves	Newton Abbot AC	U15B	25.74	600g

### Long Jump U13G

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance	No wind
1	14	Megan	Johnson	Newton Abbot AC	U13G	3.98	
2	19	Isla	Perry	South Devon AC	U13G	3.83	
3	3	Darcie	Benson	Torbay AAC	U13G	3.80	
4	10	Isabelle	Drew	Erme Valley Harriers	U13G	3.66	
5	16	Annalise	Little	Torbay AAC	U13G	3.59	
6	17	Mabel	Maguire	Tavistock AC	U13G	3.42	
7	6	Xylina	Buckley	Exeter Harriers	U13G	3.25	
8	21	Eleanor	Strawbridge	North Devon AC	U13G	3.21	
9	13	Eryn	Hoey	Erme Valley Harriers	U13G	3.19	
10	9	Ruth	Dearden-Watts	Exeter Harriers	U13G	3.16	
11	15	Victoria	Kerswell	Erme Valley Harriers	U13G	3.13	
12	12	Jessie	Fields	Newton Abbot AC	U13G	3.11	
13	20	Freya	Steward	Torbay AAC	U13G	3.06	
14	25	Fallon	Wright	Torbay AAC	U13G	2.75	
15	7	Grace	Chapman	Newton Abbot AC	U13G	2.74	
16	22	Esme	Taylor	Erme Valley Harriers	U13G	2.71	

### Long Jump U15G

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance	Wind
1	48	Lauren	Booker	Newton Abbot AC	U15G	5.00	+2.1
				Best Legal Jump		4.78	+1.3
2	58	Sophia	Ingham	Exeter Harriers	U15G	4.90	+0.7
3	69	Isabelle	Roome	North Devon AC	U15G	4.24	+1.4
4	70	Francesca	Skelly	Torbay AAC	U15G	4.18	+1.1
5	57	Ella	Holmes	Newton Abbot AC	U15G	3.78	+2.1
				Best Legal Jump		3.48	+1.6
6	74	Zola	Taylor	Exeter Harriers	U15G	3.43	+2.3
				Best Legal Jump		3.42	+1.2

**High Jump Female**

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Height
1	61	Nell	Maguire	Tavistock AC	U15G	1.35
2	79	Lyra	Woollam-Dalling	North Devon AC	U15G	1.30
1	127	Sophie	Scoot	Torbay AAC	U17W	1.57
2	122	Rebecca	Milliner	Exeter Harriers	U17W	1.50
3	117	Elsie	Maguire	Tavistock AC	U17W	1.40
1	153	Isobelle	Beer	North Devon AC	U20W	1.50

**Hammer Male**

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance		
1	246	Clive	Thomson	Tavistock AC	M70	30.54	4kg	CBP
1	136	Owen	Fileman	Tavistock AC	U17M	31.58	5kg	
1	239	Ben	Lavis		M50	25.07	6kg	CBP
1	240	David	Milburn	Tavistock AC	M60	17.61	5kg	
1	241	Christopher	Mytton	Dartmouth AAC	M40	17.56	7.26kg	
1	231	Steve	Carr	South Devon AC	M55	17.20	6kg	CBP

**Long Jump U17M, U20M, Men**

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance	Wind
1	221	Christian	Pugsley	Exeter Harriers	SM	6.24	+1.3
1	131	Stefan	Chirita	Exeter Harriers	U17M	5.78	-0.5
1	228	Ian	Allen	Yeovil Olympiads AC	M55	5.51	+1.8 CBP
1	245	Darren	Thomas	Exeter Harriers	M50	5.29	+2.4 CBP
				Best Legal Jump		5.26	+0.6

**Hammer Female**

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance		
1	49	Tegan	Brown	Tavistock AC	U15G	45.09	3kg	CBP
1	121	Phoebe	Milburn	Tavistock AC	U17W	52.49	3kg	CBP
2	113	Louisa	Hess	Tavistock AC	U17W	43.75	3kg	
3	124	Ella	Patterson	Tavistock AC	U17W	42.19	3kg	
4	104	Hannah	Carr	South Devon AC	U17W	21.12	3kg	
1	167	Hannah	Walker	Tavistock AC	U20W	31.85	4kg	
1	173	Hannah	Gellatly	City Of Plymouth AC	SW	48.56	4kg	CBP
2	170	Zoe	Crutchley	City Of Plymouth AC	SW	29.01	4kg	
1	188	Chloe	Edwards	City Of Plymouth AC	W35	28.34	4kg	CBP

**Shot U17M, U20M, Men**

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance	
1	146	Joshua	Simpson	North Devon AC	U17M	11.85	5kg
2	131	Stefan	Chirita	Exeter Harriers	U17M	11.76	5kg
3	141	Ethan	Mason	City Of Plymouth AC	U17M	10.04	5kg
1	201	Antony	Lavis	North Devon AC	U20M	11.50	6kg
2	198	Matthew	Jenkins	Tavistock AC	U20M	8.89	6kg
1	239	Ben	Lavis		M50	8.52	6kg
1	238	Vince	Langdon	South Devon AC	M55	6.90	6kg

1	226	Josh	Tyler	Tavistock AC	SM	15.60	7.26kg
---	-----	------	-------	--------------	----	-------	--------

### Long Jump U13B, U15B

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance	No wind
1	45	Max	Yelland	Exeter Harriers	U13B	4.17	
2	32	George	England	Newton Abbot AC	U13B	4.07	
3	34	Henry	Gardiner	South Devon AC	U13B	3.77	
4	39	Akein	Nanayakkara	Exeter Harriers	U13B	3.76	
5	36	George	Hilton	Exeter Harriers	U13B	3.69	
6	40	Luca	Shillabeer	Newton Abbot AC	U13B	3.49	
7	43	Ruben	Taylor	Erme Valley Harriers	U13B	2.98	
1	94	Luke	Hayes	Erme Valley Harriers	U15B	4.77	
2	87	Finley	Cull	Torbay AAC	U15B	4.50	

### High Jump U13G

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Height
1	2	Genevieve	Beer	North Devon AC	U13G	1.25
2	10	Isabelle	Drew	Erme Valley Harriers	U13G	1.20
3	8	Amy	Cole	Newton Abbot AC	U13G	1.20
4	4	Zoe	Bigham	Tavistock AC	U13G	1.15

### Javelin Female

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance	
1	66	Evie	Palmer	Tavistock AC	U15G	30.99	500g
2	59	Zara	Joseph	Torbay AAC	U15G	23.81	500g
3	55	Leonie	Dyer	City Of Plymouth AC	U15G	23.62	500g
4	76	Isabella	Trowell	Erme Valley Harriers	U15G	22.17	500g
5	61	Nell	Maguire	Tavistock AC	U15G	19.89	500g
6	58	Sophia	Ingham	Exeter Harriers	U15G	18.22	500g
7	80	Yasmin	Yelland	Exeter Harriers	U15G	14.35	500g
1	122	Rebecca	Milliner	Exeter Harriers	U17W	26.50	500g
2	117	Elsie	Maguire	Tavistock AC	U17W	24.11	500g
3	102	Evie	Bee	City Of Plymouth AC	U17W	22.96	500g
4	123	Grace	Parkin	North Devon AC	U17W	19.99	500g
1	170	Zoe	Crutchley	City Of Plymouth AC	SW	12.08	600g

### Shot U17W, U20W & Women

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance	
1	121	Phoebe	Milburn	Tavistock AC	U17W	10.51	3kg
2	122	Rebecca	Milliner	Exeter Harriers	U17W	9.23	3kg
3	120	Katelyn	Milburn	Tavistock AC	U17W	8.48	3kg
4	113	Louisa	Hess	Tavistock AC	U17W	8.37	3kg
5	123	Grace	Parkin	North Devon AC	U17W	8.20	3kg
6	124	Ella	Patterson	Tavistock AC	U17W	7.90	3kg
7	125	Grace	Povey	South Devon AC	U17W	7.57	3kg
1	167	Hannah	Walker	Tavistock AC	U20W	7.75	4kg
1	188	Chloe	Edwards	City Of Plymouth AC	W35	11.23	4kg CBP
2	187	Rachael	Dunn	North Devon AC	W40	10.20	4kg CBP

**Triple Jump Male & Female**

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance	Wind
1	48	Lauren	Booker	Newton Abbot AC	U15G	9.24	0.0
1	101	Sam	Stevens	Exeter Harriers	U15B	10.42	-0.7
1	120	Katelyn	Milburn	Tavistock AC	U17W	10.16	-0.3
2	111	Jasmine	Hart	Torbay AAC	U17W	9.76	0.0
3	127	Sophie	Scoot	Torbay AAC	U17W	9.53	+0.8
1	153	Isobelle	Beer	North Devon AC	U20W	10.01	+1.5
1	147	Aaron	Smith	Torbay AAC	U17M	11.58	0.0
1	245	Darren	Thomas	Exeter Harriers	M50	11.28	+1.3 CBP

**Shot U13B, U15B**

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance	
1	33	Tom	England	Newton Abbot AC	U13B	6.55	3kg
2	29	Riley	Brown	Tavistock AC	U13B	5.48	3kg
1	95	Wil	Hodkinson-Reeves	Newton Abbot AC	U15B	9.64	4kg
2	92	Caleb	Gifford-Groves	Tavistock AC	U15B	6.88	4kg

**Javelin U17M, Men**

Pos	Num	Name	Surname	Club	Age Group	Distance	
1	146	Joshua	Simpson	North Devon AC	U17M	47.36	700g
2	137	Angus	Harris	Erme Valley Harriers	U17M	40.17	700g
3	133	Christos	Diavastis	Exeter Harriers	U17M	35.53	700g
1	201	Antony	Lavis	North Devon AC	U20M	33.42	800g
1	226	Josh	Tyler	Tavistock AC	SM	39.62	800g
2	220	Ben	Prout	City Of Plymouth AC	SM	31.89	800g
1	241	Christopher	Mytton	Dartmouth AAC	M40	18.70	800g